SYNTHETIC ADHESIVE TAPE
Less than 1% stretch  |  Stable support and range of motion  |  Easy hand-tear
Cotton-free - won’t absorb sweat or water  |  Provides support & stability during games
PowerPro tape empowers stronger athletes by providing the most supportive adhesive taping system
available. It is the first adhesive tape engineered with a non-stretch, moisture-stable substrate.
healthcare.milliken.com | 800.432.6686
Ordering Information:
Catalog # Size Rolls/Case
ACP165XX-1” 1” x 15 yds. 48
ACP165XX-1.5” 1.5” x 15 yds. 32
ACP165XX-2” 2” x 15 yds. 24
XX = Color Code. Example ACP165WH-1”
Colors Available: White (WH) or Black (BK)
PowerPro is a registered trademark of Andover Healthcare, Inc., a subsidiary of Milliken Healthcare Products, LLC
PowerPro
Uses for PowerPro:
• Replace traditional cloth athletic tape
• Provide support & stability during games
• Sustains its integrity when wet
• Stretches up to 37% less than cotton
• Sticks to anything - PowerFlex, pre-wrap or skin
• Hand-tears with ease and has exceptional “lay in” to
   conform around ankles
• Made in the USA
Benefits:
®